COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE IN MICROBIOLOGY SEM II EXAMINATION MAR/APR 2021

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

Institution: 178 INDIAN INSTITUTE OF FOOD SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY, AURANGABAD

RASANE

Code

PRAJAKTA NANDLAL

Sub Name

Semester I

*1101
1102
1103

*1104
1201
1202
1203
1204

Molecular Immunology (Th)

Microbial Physiology and Development (Th)
Bioenergetics and Molecular Enzymology (Th)

Bioinstrumentation (Th)
Molecular Immunology (Pr)

Microbial Physiology and Development (Pr)
Bioenergetics and Molecular Enzymology (Pr)

Bioinstrumentation (Pr)

Total Credits: 32 G.P.A.:8.65

Semester II

*2101
*2102
*2103
*2104
*2201
*2202
*2203
*2204

Advanced Clinical Virology (Th)

Advanced Genetic Engineering (Th)

Food and Dairy Microbilogy (Th)

Macromolecules and Molecular Enzymology (Th)

Advanced Clinical Virology (Pr)

Advanced Genetic Engineering (Pr)

Food and Dairy Microbilogy (Pr)

Macromolecules and Molecular Enzymology (Pr)

Total Credits: 32 G.P.A.: 8.70

Semester I and II:

Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No

25001 178 232 2014-0161-00-024544

Credit Int Ext
4 017/025 057/075
4 016/025 057/075
4 015/025 059/075
4 016/025 074/075
4 017/025 060/075
4 018/025 059/075
4 017/025 061/075
4 016/025 053/075
Semester Grade: A+ Total:612/800 Percentage:76.50
4 017/025 053/075
4 018/025 063/075
4 017/025 065/075
4 016/025 061/075
4 017/025 061/075
4 016/025 059/075
4 015/025 062/075
4 016/025 060/075
Semester Grade: A+ Total:616/800 Percentage:77.00

Final GPA: 8.68 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:1228/1600 Percentage:76.75

Medium

Total Grc

074/100
073/100
074/100
090/100
077/100
077/100
078/100
069/100

070/100
081/100
082/100
077/100
078/100
075/100
077/100
076/100

074
073
074
090
077
077
078
069

070
081
082
077
078
075
077
076
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Total (100) Grade

A+
A+
A+
O+
A+
A+
A+

A+

A+
A+
A+
A+
A+

Result:Pass

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

* indicates current appearance,

+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE IN MICROBIOLOGY SEM II EXAMINATION MAR/APR 2021
Institution: 178 INDIAN INSTITUTE OF FOOD SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY, AURANGABAD

07/05/2021
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
DHAYAKAR CHETNA RAJENDRA HIRABAI 25002 178 232 2014-0161-00-024351 1
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester I
1101 Molecular Immunology (Th) 4 021/025 030/075 051/100 051 B
1102 Microbial Physiology and Development (Th) 4 020/025 069/075 089/100 089 o
1103 Bioenergetics and Molecular Enzymology (Th) 4 021/025 068/075 089/100 089 [¢]
*1104 Bioinstrumentation (Th) 4 020/025 074/075 094/100 094 O+
1201 Molecular Immunology (Pr) 4 021/025 067/075 088/100 088 o
1202 Microbial Physiology and Development (Pr) 4 021/025 068/075 089/100 089 o
1203 Bioenergetics and Molecular Enzymology (Pr) 4 020/025 065/075 085/100 085 [¢]
1204 Bioinstrumentation (Pr) 4 021/025 067/075 088/100 088 (o)
Total Credits: 32 G.P.A.:9.30 Semester Grade: O Total:673/800 Percentage:84.13
Semester II
*2101 Advanced Clinical Virology (Th) 4 019/025 036/075 055/100 055 B+
2102 Advanced Genetic Engineering (Th) 4 019/025 062/075 081/100 081 [¢]
*2103 Food and Dairy Microbilogy (Th) 4 018/025 067/075 085/100 085 o
2104 Macromolecules and Molecular Enzymology (Th) 4 019/025 061/075 080/100 080 o
2201 Advanced Clinical Virology (Pr) 4 018/025 068/075 086/100 086 [¢]
2202 Advanced Genetic Engineering (Pr) 4 018/025 060/075 078/100 078 A+
2203 Food and Dairy Microbilogy (Pr) 4 018/025 061/075 079/100 079 A+
2204 Macromolecules and Molecular Enzymology (Pr) 4 018/025 063/075 081/100 081 o
Total Credits: 32 G.P.A.: 8.75 Semester Grade: A+ Total:625/800 Percentage:78.13
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 9.03 Final grade: O Grand Total:1298/1600 Percentage:81.13 Result:Pass

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE IN MICROBIOLOGY SEM II EXAMINATION MAR/APR 2021

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

Institution: 178 INDIAN INSTITUTE OF FOOD SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY, AURANGABAD

TEKALE

Code

KOMAL SUBHASH KALPANA

Sub Name

Semester I

1101
1102
1103
1104
1201
1202
1203
1204

Molecular Immunology (Th)

Microbial Physiology and Development (Th)
Bioenergetics and Molecular Enzymology (Th)

Bioinstrumentation (Th)
Molecular Immunology (Pr)

Microbial Physiology and Development (Pr)
Bioenergetics and Molecular Enzymology (Pr)

Bioinstrumentation (Pr)

Total Credits: 32 G.P.A.:8.09

Semester II

2101
2102
*2103
2104
2201
2202
2203
2204

Advanced Clinical Virology (Th)

Advanced Genetic Engineering (Th)

Food and Dairy Microbilogy (Th)

Macromolecules and Molecular Enzymology (Th)

Advanced Clinical Virology (Pr)

Advanced Genetic Engineering (Pr)

Food and Dairy Microbilogy (Pr)

Macromolecules and Molecular Enzymology (Pr)

Total Credits: 32 G.P.A.: 7.79

Semester I and II: Final GPA: 7.94

Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No

25003 178 232 2017-0161-00-010427

Credit Int Ext
4 017/025 030/075
4 016/025 059/075
4 018/025 056/075
4 017/025 048/075
4 020/025 055/075
4 021/025 056/075
4 019/025 058/075
4 019/025 063/075
Semester Grade: A+ Total:572/800 Percentage:71.50
4 017/025 036/075
4 016/025 055/075
4 018/025 047/075
4 016/025 058/075
4 017/025 059/075
4 018/025 055/075
4 017/025 051/075
4 016/025 052/075
Semester Grade: A Total:548/800 Percentage:68.50

Final grade: A Grand Total:1120/1600 Percentage:70.00

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

* indicates current appearance,

+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Medium

Total Grc

047/100
075/100
074/100
065/100
075/100
077/100
077/100
082/100

053/100
071/100
065/100
074/100
076/100
073/100
068/100
068/100

047
075
074
065
075
077
077
082

053
071
065
074
076
073
068
068
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Total (100) Grade

A+
A+

A+

A+
A+

A+
A+

A+
A+

Result:Pass






